Virginia Military Institute
Lexington, VA 24450

PROFILE OF THE CLASS OF 2024 (Revised 8/25/2020)

Applied
70%39%54%
Transfers matriculated

Domicile Classification
In-State Matriculants 316 (60.9%)

Out-of-State Matricul: 203 (39.1%)

Alumni Sons/Daughters
33 6%

Virginia  Out-of-State

746
296
20

886
186
17

Gender
Male

Female

All Alumni Relatives

91

18%

Educational Institution Last Attended

Public school
Independent/Parochial School
College or University

Class Rank
Top quarter
Second quarter
Third quarter
Fourth quarter
Unranked

Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino
Non Hispanic/Latino

Race
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity unknown

373 (72%)
108 (219%)
38 (7%)

109 (40%)
99 (36%)
56 (20%)
10 (4%)

245

47
465

24
37

420
20

Total
1632
482
37

456

63



SAT Scores
Verbal Range Math
7 (2%)
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