Virginia Military Institute Lexington, VA 24450

PROFILE OF THE CLASS OF 2024 (Revised 8/25/2020)

Applied 70%39%54% First-time freshmen matriculated Transfers matriculated	Virginia 746 296 20	Out-of-State 886 186 17	Total 1632 482 37
Domicile Classification In-State Matriculants 316 (60.9%)		Gender Male	456
Out-of-State Matricula 203 (39.1%)		Female	63
Alumni Sons/Daughters All Alumni Relatives			
Alumni Sons/Daughters 33 6%	91	18%	
33 070	<i>)</i> 1	1070	
Educational Institution La			
Public school	373 (72%)		
Independent/Parochial School	108 (21%)		
College or University	3	8 (7%)	
Class Rank			
Top quarter		9 (40%)	
Second quarter	99 (36%)		
Third quarter	56 (20%)		
Fourth quarter		10 (4%)	
Unranked	24	, ,	
Ethnicity	y		
Hispanic/Latino	4	7	
Non Hispanic/Latino	46.	5	
Rac	e		
American Indian or Alaskan Native		3	
Asian	2	24	
Black or African American	37		
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islande	3		
White	420		
Two or more races	2	20	
Race and ethnicity unknown		5	

SAT Scores

Math

Verbal Range 7 (2%)